STATE OF ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL & PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DIVISION OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

LICENSEE BOND

PAYDAY LOAN REFORM ACT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That_____ Corporate or Company Name

Street Address

as surety, are held and firmly bound unto the Division of Financial Institutions, for the use of the State and of any person or persons who may have a cause of action against the obligors of this instrument, under the provisions of the Act hereinafter described, in the penal

sum of _____ _____ for the period from this date

____ to December 31, _____, for the payment of which, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

Witness our hands and seals this day of , A.D.____

The condition of the above obligation is such that the above

Corporate or Company Name

has applied for a license for the term ending December 31, 20____, to transact the business of making loans in accordance with the provisions of the Illinois Payday Loan Reform Act.

Now, if the said_____

and,_

Corporate or Company Name

shall, upon issuance of said license as aforesaid, faithfully conform to and abide by each and every provision of said Act and of all rules, regulations and directions lawfully made by the Director of Financial Institutions, and will pay to the State and to any person or persons from said obligors, under and by virtue of the provisions of said Act, then this obligation to be void, otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

Corporate or Company Name

City/State

By____ President, Owner or Partner

Ву___

Secretary, Owner or Partner

Surety or Bonding Company

Ву_ Illinois Attorney-in-Fact

(Attach Power of Attorney)